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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 01/27/2023 5:00 pm 7:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs Concordia (Scrimmage) Baseball Field
Mon 01/30/2023 4:00 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs HCYA (Scrimmage) Baseball Field
Sat 02/04/2023 1:00 pm 3:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs Clear Falls (Scrimmage) Baseball Field
Mon 02/06/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs Friendswood (Scrimmage) Baseball Field
Thu 02/09/2023 4:00 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs HCYA Baseball Field
Fri 02/10/2023 6:30 pm 9:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs St. John's Baseball Field
Tue 02/14/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs John Cooper Baseball Field
Wed 02/15/2023 2:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Spring Sports Penland Pictures B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Wed 02/15/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs St. Pius X Lutheran South Academy
Thu 02/16/2023 6:30 pm 9:00 pm HS JV Baseball @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School
Mon 02/20/2023 6:00 pm 8:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs Episcopal Baseball Field
Thu 02/23/2023 1:15 pm 3:15 pm HS JV Baseball vs Sam Rayburn @ Pasadena JV

Tournament
Maguire Baseball Field

Fri 02/24/2023 11:00 am 1:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs Pasadena Memorial @
Pasadena JV Tournament

Maguire Baseball Field

Sat 02/25/2023 11:00 am 1:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs Pearland @ Pasadena JV
Tournament

Maguire Baseball Field

Tue 02/28/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs Second Baptist Baseball Field
Thu 03/02/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm HS JV Baseball @ Second Baptist Second Baptist School
Tue 03/07/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball @ Beaumont Kelly Kelly Catholic High School
Thu 03/09/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs Beaumont Kelly Baseball Field
Fri 03/10/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs Deer Park (Deer Park JV

Tournament)
Baseball Field

Fri 03/10/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs Channelview (Deer Park JV
Tournament)

Baseball Field

Sat 03/11/2023 12:30 pm 2:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs Kingwood (Deer Park JV
Tournament)

Baseball Field

Tue 03/21/2023 4:00 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball @ FBCA Fort Bend Christian Academy
Thu 03/23/2023 4:00 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs FBCA Baseball Field
Wed 03/29/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS JV Baseball @ Angleton HS Angleton High School
Fri 03/31/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs Lamar Baseball Field
Sat 04/01/2023 12:00 pm 4:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs St. John XXIII (DH) Baseball Field
Mon 04/03/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs Frassati Baseball Field
Wed 04/05/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs Galveston Ball Baseball Field
Tue 04/11/2023 4:00 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs Emery Weiner Baseball Field
Fri 04/14/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS JV Baseball @ Waltrip Waltrip High School Baseball Field
Tue 04/18/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball @ TWCA The Woodlands Christian Academy
Fri 04/21/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball vs TWCA Baseball Field
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Mon 04/24/2023 4:00 pm 6:30 pm HS JV Baseball @ Emery Weiner Emery/Weiner School
Wed 04/26/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS JV Baseball vs Dobie Baseball Field


